Blutspenden in 06242 Braunsbedra bis zum 29.08.2025

Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr
Mo

27.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Leuna 06237 - Kotschlitz
IKEA Halle / Leipzig
Nordpark 17

Leuna 06237
Gesundheitszentrum
Rudolf-Breitscheid-Stral3e 18

Obhausen 06268
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Gartenweg 11

Steigra 06268
Agrarunternehmen Steigra e.G.
Wirtschaftsstralle 1

WeilRenfels 06667 - Tagewerben
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Stral3e des Friedens 9

WeilRenfels 06667
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Leopold-Kell-StraRe 27

Querfurt 06268
Haus der Vereine
SitzenstralRe 21

Bad Lauchstadt 06246 - Schafstadt

Grundschule
Hanno-Ginther-Str. 8

WeilRenfels 06667 - Leil3ling
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Platz der Jugend 25a

Weil3enfels 06667
Okowegschule
Kugelbergring 32



Mo
Mi
Di
Do

11.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Merseburg 06217
Grundschule Joliot Curie
Von-Harnack-StralRe 73

Bad Lauchstadt 06246
Goethe Schule
Querfurter Stral3e 12

WeiRenfels 06667 - Uichteritz
Grundschule
Markrohlitzer StraRe 33a

Leuna 06237
Gesundheitszentrum
Rudolf-Breitscheid-Stral3e 18

Lodersleben 06268 - Lodersleben
Vereinshaus
Am Park



